MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Bernstrand & Borselius
JACK
Jack is a sturdy and sculptural table series with a presence. Offering an exciting combination of materials and finishes,
Jack provides the looks to couple up and complement various seating solutions. Jack’s geometric design has a solid
wood or aluminum tabletop and coned steel or wood veneer base with plastic glides. The occasional table invites
interaction with the option to include an easily accessible power outlet on the steel cone base - encouraging users to
linger longer. Jack’s durable build belongs in the mod touchdown space and looks great all over campus.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

walnut
clear lacquered
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Jack – occasional table
ITEM # 11-262-2428
DESCRIPTION aluminum top, steel base
TOP FINISH black fine textured 11-S3023
BASE FINISH black fine textured 11-S3023
DIMENSIONS Dia. 20.5" x H 23.75"
OPTIONS D420 - base designed for floor anchoring
OPTIONS + NOTES
*1 cutout for power outlet - power unit sold separately - compatible w/
Byrne Salt/Pepper round power/USB. Visit byrne.com for options/pricing.
D420 - base designed for floor anchoring - list price per item $142
(hardware not included)
11-S3055
tomato red
fine textured
11-S3056
terracotta
fine textured
11-S3021
traffic white
fine textured
RAL 9016
11-S3022
light grey
fine textured
RAL 7037
11-S3020
white
fine textured
RAL 9010
11-S3052
clay
fine textured
11-S3053
green
fine textured
RAL D2 130 60 20
11-S3064
pink
fine textured
RAL D2 010 70 15
11-S3061
yellow
fine textured
RAL 1004
11-S3063
ocher yellow
fine textured
RAL 1024
11-S3062
beige pink
fine textured
RAL 3012
11-S3057
aubergine
fine textured
11-S3051
sand
fine textured
11-S3058
dark green
fine textured
RAL 6012
11-S3059
midnight blue